
HS BOYS  Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Shenandoah 00:17:27.23 37

2 Warren 00:17:40.81 45

3 Marietta 00:19:22.17 104

4 Waterford 00:19:33.11 105

5 Belpre 00:19:51.67 120

6 Fort Frye 00:20:54.97 137

7 Caldwell 00:24:04.16 144

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Philo 00:23:11.70 4

Buckeye Trail 00:21:10.74 3

Reed. Eastern 00:26:14.46 2

West Muskingum 00:18:11.19 1
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HS BOYS  Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Shenandoah 00:17:27.23 6 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 5804 Jarrett Wentworth 00:16:31.76 2

2 4 5799 Chuck Estadt 00:16:55.48 4

3 6 5803 Emmitt Slevin 00:17:30.08 6

4 11 5800 Peyton Forshey 00:17:59.96 11

5 15 5801 Noah McElroy 00:18:18.86 14

6 18 5802 Kaden Rossiter 00:18:47.14 (17)

2 Warren 00:17:40.81 12 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 5816 Luke Rettenberger 00:16:11.17 1

2 5 5815 Spencer Rehl 00:17:24.84 5

3 8 5807 Alex Bishop 00:17:42.05 8

4 12 5810 Tyler Frye 00:18:01.25 12

5 21 5812 Carter Norman 00:19:04.74 19

6 22 5809 Noah Boykin 00:19:06.31 (20)

7 26 5813 Max Rehl 00:19:29.75 (24)

3 Marietta 00:19:22.17 8 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 5790 Ian Putnam 00:17:51.84 9

2 16 5791 Elliot Schramm 00:18:25.58 15

3 19 5789 Emmett Parman 00:18:53.90 18

4 33 5788 Christopher McIntire 00:20:12.79 27

5 44 5792 Liam Scott 00:21:26.76 35

6 48 5793 Austin Shuler 00:22:04.15 (38)

7 50 5786 Seth Goeller 00:22:40.15 (40)

4 Waterford 00:19:33.11 9 105

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 5823 Gavin Offenberger 00:16:42.80 3

2 10 5821 Troy Gibson 00:17:57.86 10

3 28 5820 Tyson Franchino 00:19:55.03 26

4 38 5822 Steven Gilmore 00:21:06.23 30

5 46 5827 Duncan Wolfe 00:22:03.62 36

6 47 5825 Garin Schaad 00:22:03.84 (37)

7 49 5826 Zuriel Valdez 00:22:27.63 (39)

5 Belpre 00:19:51.67 8 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 5767 Johnny Miller 00:17:31.16 7

2 24 5768 Alex Parker 00:19:16.11 22

3 34 5766 Brayden McDaniel 00:20:27.38 28

4 35 5762 Maddox Crum 00:20:43.70 29

5 42 5765 Austin Jenkins 00:21:20.00 34

6 55 5764 Paxton Hudnall-Bolian 00:23:30.33 (41)

7 57 5761 Michael Bills 00:24:38.85 (42)

6 Fort Frye 00:20:54.97 5 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 5780 Brody Griffen 00:18:42.69 16

2 23 5779 Coen Fouss 00:19:13.10 21

3 27 5781 Caleb Schaad 00:19:42.50 25
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HS BOYS  Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

4 40 5782 David Slaughter 00:21:07.97 32

5 59 5783 Christian Thieman 00:25:48.59 43

7 Caldwell 00:24:04.16 5 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 5774 Alex Sheanshang 00:18:17.40 13

2 25 5772 Aiden Danford 00:19:17.84 23

3 39 5773 Marcus Rohrbaugh 00:21:07.32 31

4 41 5776 Landon Stephens 00:21:11.36 33

5 63 5775 Kaiden Spence 00:40:26.87 44
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HS BOYS  Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 5816 Luke Rettenberger K 00:16:11.17 Warren

2 2 5804 Jarrett Wentworth K 00:16:31.76 Shenandoah

3 3 5823 Gavin Offenberger K 00:16:42.80 Waterford

4 4 5799 Chuck Estadt K 00:16:55.48 Shenandoah

5 5 5815 Spencer Rehl K 00:17:24.84 Warren

6 6 5803 Emmitt Slevin K 00:17:30.08 Shenandoah

7 7 5767 Johnny Miller K 00:17:31.16 Belpre

8 8 5807 Alex Bishop K 00:17:42.05 Warren

9 9 5790 Ian Putnam K 00:17:51.84 Marietta

10 10 5821 Troy Gibson K 00:17:57.86 Waterford

11 11 5800 Peyton Forshey K 00:17:59.96 Shenandoah

12 12 5810 Tyler Frye K 00:18:01.25 Warren

13 0 5828 Jacob Agin K 00:18:11.19 West Muskingum

14 13 5774 Alex Sheanshang K 00:18:17.40 Caldwell

15 14 5801 Noah McElroy K 00:18:18.86 Shenandoah

16 15 5791 Elliot Schramm K 00:18:25.58 Marietta

17 16 5780 Brody Griffen K 00:18:42.69 Fort Frye

18 (17) 5802 Kaden Rossiter K 00:18:47.14 Shenandoah

19 18 5789 Emmett Parman K 00:18:53.90 Marietta

20 0 5797 Ryan Morris K 00:18:58.58 Philo

21 19 5812 Carter Norman K 00:19:04.74 Warren

22 (20) 5809 Noah Boykin K 00:19:06.31 Warren

23 21 5779 Coen Fouss K 00:19:13.10 Fort Frye

24 22 5768 Alex Parker K 00:19:16.11 Belpre

25 23 5772 Aiden Danford K 00:19:17.84 Caldwell

26 (24) 5813 Max Rehl K 00:19:29.75 Warren

27 25 5781 Caleb Schaad K 00:19:42.50 Fort Frye

28 26 5820 Tyson Franchino K 00:19:55.03 Waterford

29 0 5777 Brayden Haught K 00:20:03.53 Reed. Eastern

30 0 5798 Anthony Stidom K 00:20:06.18 Philo

31 0 5808 Nick Bishop K 00:20:06.65 Warren

32 0 5811 Ethan Lorentz K 00:20:12.05 Warren

33 27 5788 Christopher McIntire K 00:20:12.79 Marietta

34 28 5766 Brayden McDaniel K 00:20:27.38 Belpre

35 29 5762 Maddox Crum K 00:20:43.70 Belpre

36 0 5771 Cody Ward K 00:20:44.09 Buckeye Trail

37 0 5769 Carter Johnson K 00:21:04.55 Buckeye Trail

38 30 5822 Steven Gilmore K 00:21:06.23 Waterford

39 31 5773 Marcus Rohrbaugh K 00:21:07.32 Caldwell

40 32 5782 David Slaughter K 00:21:07.97 Fort Frye

41 33 5776 Landon Stephens K 00:21:11.36 Caldwell

42 34 5765 Austin Jenkins K 00:21:20.00 Belpre

43 0 5806 Hunter Barnes K 00:21:21.05 Warren

44 35 5792 Liam Scott K 00:21:26.76 Marietta

45 0 5770 Dawson Morton K 00:21:43.59 Buckeye Trail

46 36 5827 Duncan Wolfe K 00:22:03.62 Waterford

47 (37) 5825 Garin Schaad K 00:22:03.84 Waterford

48 (38) 5793 Austin Shuler K 00:22:04.15 Marietta

49 (39) 5826 Zuriel Valdez K 00:22:27.63 Waterford

50 (40) 5786 Seth Goeller K 00:22:40.15 Marietta

51 0 5819 Andrew Adams K 00:22:43.53 Waterford
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HS BOYS  Elizabeth S. Broughton Memorial Cross Country Invitational

52 0 5817 David Schwendeman K 00:22:52.36 Warren

53 0 5787 Lane Huffman K 00:23:01.14 Marietta

54 0 5824 Aaron Schaad K 00:23:24.29 Waterford

55 (41) 5764 Paxton Hudnall-Bolian K 00:23:30.33 Belpre

56 0 5814 Sam Rehl K 00:24:13.63 Warren

57 (42) 5761 Michael Bills K 00:24:38.85 Belpre

58 0 5796 Aiden Maple K 00:24:54.09 Philo

59 43 5783 Christian Thieman K 00:25:48.59 Fort Frye

60 0 5763 Noah Garbo K 00:27:34.38 Belpre

61 0 5794 Cooper Finley K 00:28:47.97 Philo

62 0 5778 Jace McCray K 00:32:25.40 Reed. Eastern

63 44 5775 Kaiden Spence K 00:40:26.87 Caldwell
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